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MAXIMUM CONNECTOR INSERTION LOSS IS 0.3dB PLUS
CABLE ATTENUATION OF 3.5dB/Km WHEN TESTED AT 850nm
AND 1.5dB/Km WHEN TESTED AT 1300nm.
MINIMUM CONNECTOR RETURN LOSS IS 20dB
WHEN TESTED AT 850nm OR 1300nm.
PRODUCT AND PROCESSING MUST MEET
REQUIREMENTS OF TYCO ELECTRONICS
- STANDARD TEC—138—-7/02.
—~——— 0.15 [5.9] MAX
TYP TRACE LABEL
_ / _ 80.0+0.80 [3149.6+31.5] 5—63/4658—-4
[B g =l 55.040.55 [2165.3121.6] 363746583
[B =N 0.406+0.025/—0.0 [16.00+1.0/—0.0] 3—6374658—2
60.00+0.60 [2362.2+23.6] 5—635/4658—1
50/125 LDD TWIN ZIP CABLE 38.00+£0.38 [1496.05+14.9] 5—65/4658-0
33.00+0.33 [1299.24+13.0] 2—65/4658—-9
27.00+0.30 [1062.98+12.0] 2—65/4658-8
B [ﬂmm:li 26.00+0.30 [1023.61+12.0] 2—6374658—7
23.00+0.30 [905.5+12.0] 2—63/4658-6
22.00+0.30 [866.13+12.0] 2—65/4658-5
LC DUPLEX CONNECTOR 21.00+£0.30 [826.76+12.0] 2—063/4658—-4
5 PLACES 17.00+0.30 [669.28+12.0] 0—6374658—3
15.00£0.30 [590.6+12.0] 2—0635/4658-2
13.00£0.15 [511.846.0] 2—63574658—1
7.00+0.08 [275.6%+3.0] 2—635/4658-0
76.2+0.76 [3000.0+£30.0] 1—-63574658-9
45.70+0.46 [1800.0+18.0] 1-65/4658—8
30.00+0.30 [1181.0£12.0] 1-6374658—7 o
6.00£0.08 [236.2+3.0] 1-65/4658—-06 §
1.50+0.05 [59.1+2.0] 1-6357/4658—-5 >
0.40£0.04 [15.7+1.6] 1-6374658—4 |L=2
30043 [118114+118] 1—-635/4658—35
10.0+.15 [393.7+6] 1-6374658—2
200.0+2.0 [7874+79] 1-65/4658—1
20.0+.3 [7874+12] 1-63/4658-0
25.0+.3 [984+12] 63/4658-9
100.0+.1 [3937+39] 635/4658—8
50.0+.5 [1969+20] 63746587
16.0+.3 [630+12] 65/4658—-6
5.004+.08 [196.9+3.0] 65/4658—5
4.00+.08 [157.504+3.0] 65/4658—4
3.00+.05 [118.1+£2.0] 65/4658—-5
2.00+.05 [78.7+2.0] 065/4658—2
1.00+.05 [39.4+2.0] 63/4658—1
L METERS [INCHES] PART NUMBER
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. M} o\ o] 22AUG05 ETyco Tyco Electronics Corporation
______ — CHJK.DUNCAN 22AUC05 Electronics Harrisburg, Pa 17105-3608
METERS [INCHES] . PZHERWSE SEEC‘HED' —LUUNCAN CABLE ASSY, FIBER OPTIC, 50/125um LDD
1P+ - ZIP, LC DUPLEX
@E% Etg % : APPLTCAT\ON SPEC B

ANGIES

H

MATERIAL

FINISH

WEIGHT

SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO

- A2100779(C=6374658 -

CUSTOMER DRAWING

SCALE SHEET OF REV

NTS T E

AMP 1471-9 REV 31MAR2000




